
Résultats Cross d'Alizay (27), 
Dimanche 23 novembre 2014

      
Résultats téléchargés sur http://www.normandiecourseapied.com

Bib     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Groscol Paul A.C.A Les Andelys 507 5

2 Rivette Antoine VRAC 438 5

3 Binninger Robin VRAC 441 5

4 Bleuze Valentin VRAC 434 5

5 Doublet Mattew MPR Romilly 693 5

6 Lebert Tejera Gabriel VRAC 436 5

7 Feret Jonathan Mme Guerout Alizay 990 5

8 Zate Paloma VRAC 425 5

9 Bove Noah Mme Guerout Alizay 979 5

10 Breant Swann GS Mat Alizay 533 5

11 Rocheteau Erwan Mme Guerout Alizay 291 5

12 Peugeot Clement E.M.S.A 587 5

13 Delacoudre Elyo C Alizay Athletisme 374 5

14 Feret Alexandre Mme Guerout Alizay 988 5

15 Boisnoir Apoline VRAC 426 5

16 Benoit Lily Rose Autheuil Autouillet 695 5

17 Desrues Louise Poses 697 5

18 Beranger Mailys GS Mat Alizay 396 5

19 Zate Mehenyt VRAC 424 5

20 Cuillier Ninon C Alizay Athletisme 478 5

21 Thon Maxime Mme Guerout Alizay 293 5

22 Cormand Prieux Emma VRAC 421 5

23 Beaumesnil Sarah PS MS Pt St Pierre 674 5

24 Drevillon Ombeline C Alizay Athletisme 375 5

25 Gallais Milla VRAC 428 5

26 Bertrand Juliann GS Mat Alizay 498 5

27 Laleman Agathe VRAC 422 5

28 Chevalier Louis C Alizay Athletisme 371 5

29 Bouxin Chloe Mme Guerout Alizay 978 5

30 Gandon Zelie VRAC 430 5

31 Champ Kylian Mme Guerout Alizay 982 5

32 Ailhas Martin Mme Guerout Alizay 974 5

33 Foucourt Timoté Mme Guerout Alizay 998 5

34 Mosca Leopold C Alizay Athletisme 376 5

35 Querrue Maxime VRAC 437 5

36 Legouas Karl VRAC 443 5

37 Bilde Iseline Mme Pesqueux Alizay 298 5



38 Soudais Hanae VARC 431 5

39 Coulier Matteo C Alizay Athletisme 372 5

40 Godefroy Timeo GS Mat Alizay 540 5

41 Duhamel Meline A.C.V.A 394 5

42 Peru Gwendoline Alizay  5

43 Le Potier Mathys  357 5

44 Vasseur Emma GS Mat Alizay 625 5

45 Quichon Timeo VRAC 444 5

46 Andre Lenni VRAC 446 5

47 Houssin Ambre VRAC 433 5

48 Leduc Malone Lery 726 5

49 Veraquin Pauline VRAC 423 5

50 Liebart Louella Ailly 688 5

51 Bacquart Adam VRAC 447 5

52 Denuit Mathys Ailly 728 5

53 Le Gall Thimeo MS Mat Alizay 646 5

54 Bergeot Emmy E.M.S.A 578 5

55 Coulabaly Sasha MS Mat Alizay 639 5

56 Rebours Jean Normanville 694 5

57 Etancelin Joshua A.C.A Les Andelys 511 5

58 Pesqueux Naelle Mme Pesqueux Alizay 299 5

59 Pesqueux Noah MS Mat Alizay 652 5

60 Faiz Lyla La Saussaye 675 5

61 Goualard Arthur VRAC 445 5

62 Mallet Stan PS Mat Alizay 960 5

63 Robert Lina VRAC 505 5

64 Cognin Loris Menneval 690 5

65 Taurin Simon  353 5

66 Nivon Eva Rouen 730 5

67 Plucka Karl Romilly 731 5

68 Bilde Darius PS Mat Alizay 913 5

69 Castanet Maya MS Mat Alizay 634 5

70 Hutchins Paul Pont de l'Arche 732 5

71 Hammi Zaid VRAC 442 5

72 Mira Alexis MPR Romilly 692 5

73 Bourki Faiez VRAC 435 5

74 Parin Pepin Enzo GS Mat Alizay 597 5

75 Ageneau Amandine C Alizay Athletisme 358 5

76 Vannier Matt VRAC 439 5

77 Menard Ambre VRAC 432 5

78 Lenormand Lea E.M.S.A 590 5

      

 Moust     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Peru Kyllian Mme Lamarti Alizay 341 5



2 Lenormand Lorenzo E.M.S.A 591 5

3 Langlois Anna Pont de l'Arche 689 5

4 Ferreira Manuel E.M.S.A 467 5

5 Bavard Valentin VRAC 406 5

6 Marie Alexandre Montville RC 385 5

7 Giordano Matteo Montville RC 381 5

8 Duval Silver Montville RC 380 5

9 Robert Nicolas A.C.V.A 395 5

10 Kasmi Yassine Le Vaudreuil 691 5

11 Mehal Steed E.M.S.A 386 5

12 Cuny Florian A.C.A Les Andelys 517 5

13 Hervieu Enzo ESMGO 448 5

14 Stephan Antoine VRAC 413 5

15 Mehal Timoty E.M.S.A 592 5

16 Moyimbouabeka Isa Mme LamartiC Alizay Athletism 343 5

17 Metot Matheo Mme Lamarti Alizay 338 5

18 Bienfait Lilian Mme Lamarti Alizay 325 5

19 Delamare Enzo Mme Pesqueux Alizay 307 5

20 Hutchins Capucine VRAC 403 5

21 Hurel Maelle Les Andelys 673 5

22 Laine Maelyss Montville RC 384 5

23 Guillot Armand VRAC 416 5

24 Delabarre Paul Mme Pesqueux Alizay 306 5

25 Dumaine Tom Mme Lamarti Alizay 330 5

26 Cardon Lilou C Alizay Athletisme 360 5

27 Farjot Doucet Louanne Queuvreville la Poterie 504 5

28 Dos Santos Diego Mme Pesqueux Alizay 308 5

29 Sauret Anna Etrepagny 518 5

30 Proust Ewan VRAC 420 5

31 Rivette Chloe VRAC 400 5

32 Drapier Valentin VRAC 415 5

33 Parmentier Helena E.M.S.A 582 5

34 Binninger Alban VRAC 414 5

35 Le Gall Yannis Mme Lamarti Alizay 335 5

36 Feret Jason Mme Pesqueux Alizay 309 5

37 Desrues Pierre Poses 696 5

38 Henry Lucile A.C.A Les Andelys 506 5

39 Mottet Camille Martainville 729 5

40 Porracchia Ambre VRAC 401 5

41 Galer Q   5

42 Chesnay Arno Mme Pesqueux Alizay 303 5

43 Decaux Nathan Mme Pesqueux Alizay 305 5

44 Buisson Romain A.C.V.A Mme Bonnet Charleval 393 5

45 Delamare Chloe Mme Lamarti Alizay 329 5

46 Liebart Maiwenn E.M.S.A 577 5



47 Rolland Artus Charleval 351 5

48 Millin Nathan Mme Pesqueux Alizay 318 5

49 Bertrand Romane Mme Lamarti Alizay 324 5

50 Breant Loane Mme Lamarti Alizay 326 5

51 Castanet Ernesto Mme Pesqueux Alizay 302 5

52 Beranger Lylian Alizay 398 5

53 Brouard Mathys  349 5

54 Lacroix Liyana Mme Pesqueux Alizay 315 5

55 Ndinga Juste Lumiere VRAC 409 5

56 Etancelin Amanda A.C.A Les Andelys 510 5

57 Briere Adele A.C.V.A Mme Lancelevee Charl 390 5

58 Dylewicz Quentin C Alizay Athletisme 359 5

59 Parin Pepin Lea Mme Lamarti Alizay 340 5

60 Magnin Franchem Claira Mme Pesqueux C Alizay athleti 316 5

61 Cuillier Lilou C Alizay Athletisme 477 5

62 Hameau Cesar Mme Pesqueux Alizay 312 5

63 Silva Paul Mme Lamarti Alizay 344 5

64 Yeche Jeanne Mme LamartiC Alizay Athletism 347 5

65 Taurin Leo  352 5

66 Giard Isaline Mme LamartiC Alizay Athletism 333 5

67 Clee Morgane A.C.A Les Andelys 515 5

68 Beranger Stacey Mme Pesqueux Alizay 300 5

69 Adon Tea VRAC 399 5

70 Boukri Amine VRAC 408 5

71 Hammi Hareth VRAC 418 5

72 Cuny Baptiste A.C.A Les Andelys 516 5

      

 PF     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Martin Leana A.C.A Les Andelys 1447 44

2 Gasti Safia VRAC 1183 43

3 Gay Adele VRAC 1184 42

4 Hardy Jeanne E.M.S.A 827 41

5 Parmentier Tess E.M.S.A 1312 40

6 Bunel Marion St Leger de Rotes 1393 39

7 Bellon Eva VRAC 1177 38

8 Beaumesnil Elodie C Alizay Athletisme 462 37

9 Bienfait Loise Mme Barbe C Alizay Athletisme 1277 36

10 Leclercq Melina VRAC 1187 35

11 Scheemacker Lola VRAC 1192 34

12 Hubert Louison A.C.A Les Andelys 1446 33

13 Pacquentin Emma E.S.V.E 977 32

14 Hacquard Zelie Les Andelys 1487 31

15 Rogereau Chloe VRAC 1189 30

16 Robert Christelle A.C.V.A 1169 29



17 Godefroy Margot Mme Barbe Alizay 1282 28

18 Hameau Capucine Mme Barbe C Alizay Athletisme 2034 27

19 Ribout Romane E.M.S.A 512 26

20 Dore Celia Mme Bloquel Alizay 1230 25

21 Renard Jade VRAC 1190 24

22 Bihour Alicia VRAC 1178 23

23 Le Tourneur Laure MPR Romilly 1402 22

24 Vezin Gally Mme Barbe Alizay 2185 21

25 Drame Fanta VRAC 1182 20

26 Luissint Maeva E.M.S.A 808 19

27 Dupety Justine VRAC 1181 18

28 Brouard Ambre  373 17

29 Delatre Emma E.M.S.A 807 16

30 Millan Elise Mme Bloquel Alizay 1238 15

31 Ndinga Melissa VRAC 1188 14

32 Houssin Ilena VRAC 1186 13

33 Legrand Justine  1352 12

34 Lacroix Massalia Mme Bloquel Alizay 1233 11

      

 PG     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Ladam Pablo E.M.S.A 1313 54

2 Gallais Baptiste Mme Oury Les Hogues 1318 53

3 Marie Benjamin Montville RC 1027 52

4 Torchy Axel Montville RC 1029 51

5 Delatouche Erwan A.C.A Les Andelys 1375 50

6 Guignion Nathael VRAC 1200 49

7 Prestot Yoni VRAC 1202 48

8 Michelet Mathis A.C.A Les Andelys 1377 47

9 Beaulieu Samuel E.M.S.A 513 46

10 Lemonnier Bastien OL Darnetal 1399 45

11 Gressent Enzo Mme Bloquel Alizay 1251 44

12 Renard Louis VRAC 1204 43

13 Commes Evan Montville RC 1022 42

14 Laine Emilien Montville RC 1026 41

15 Le Boustouller Damien E.A.P.E 1404 40

16 Leroux Maxime Guainville 1420 39

17 Fauvel Lucas Montville RC 1025 38

18 Mira Aurelien MPR Romilly 1449 37

19 Auble Romain A.CA Les Andelys 1382 36

20 Colignon Louis VRAC 1194 35

21 Ageneau Mathys C Alizay Athletisme 458 34

22 Francomme Jocelyn VRAC 1198 33

23 Mottet Antoine Martainville 1504 32

24 Leclerc Theo E.M.S.A 514 31



25 Desfavries Clement VRAC 1197 30

26 Doublet Tom MPR Romilly 1400 29

27 Letailleur Martin Bosc Roger en Roumois 1510 28

28 Frodello Nathan Le Manoir 1583 27

29 Gaulin Leo MPR Romilly 1502 26

30 Verleyen Justin E.M.S.A 815 25

31 Cats Vincent VRAC 1193 24

32 Foucourt Constant Mme Barbe Alizay 1272 23

33 Blanchard Mathias A.C.A Les Andelys 1372 22

34 Aubert Ethane Mme Barbe Alizay 1267 21

35 Rolland Hugo Charleval 481 20

36 Chabaille Adrien Montville RC 1021 19

37 Gallais Achille VRAC 1199 18

38 Delaleau Evan VRAC 1195 17

39 Lesueur Alex VRAC 1201 16

40 Millin Thomas Mme Bloquel Alizay 1253 15

41 Faucher Tony C Alizay Athletisme 984 14

42 Braquehays Antoine Mme Bloquel Alizay 1242 13

43 Querrue Benjamin VRAC 1203 12

44 Delarue Titouan VRAC 1196 11

45 Dos Santos Noha Mme Barbe Alizay 1271 10

46 Ribel Lucas A.C.A Les Andelys 1459 9

47 Langlois Martin C Alizay Athletisme 874 8

48 Champ Enzo Mme Barbe Alizay 1269 7

49 Andre Nunes Romain E.M.S.A 804 6

      

 BF     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Marissal Erine R.E.V.E 544 23

2 Hacquard Lena A.C.A Les Andelys 1444 22

3 Medja Nora VRAC 1210 21

4 Liebart Maylis E.M.S.A 801 20

5 Dogan Sarah VRAC 1208 19

6 Radureau Alicia A.C.A Les Andelys 1448 18

7 Coesnon Lucie A.C.A Les Andelys 1442 17

8 Legras Chloe C Alizay Athletisme 465 16

9 Liegierski Lea A.C.A Les Andelys 1387 15

10 Canivet Felicie A.C.A Les Andelys 1389 14

11 Georges Isaline C A Les Andelys  13

12 Gomez Lola E.M.S.A 1134 12

13 Gandon Emma VRAC 1211 11

14 Etancelin Lorna C A Les andelys  10

15 Briere Angeline A.C.V.A 1156 9

16 Letailleul Chloe Bosc Roger en Roumois 1508 8

17 Ridel Justine C Alizay Athletisme 985 7



18 Caetano-Maria Maeva C Alizay Athletisme 464 6

      

 BG     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Lemonnier Guillaume AS PTT Rouen 1457 26

2 Defillon Jules La Neuville Chant d'Oisel 1343 25

3 Hervieu Theo ESMGO 1311 24

4 Frodello Quentin C Alizay Athletisme 468 23

5 Gelhaye Anthony E.M.S.A 841 22

6 Zanga Meynier Kelian Vernon 1403 21

7 Lancien Mael R.E.V.E 548 20

8 Tarzout Yanis Louviers 1415 19

9 Henry Lucas A.C.A Les Andelys 1373 18

10 Le Roux Clement R.E.V.E 547 17

11 Hurel Erwan Les Andelys 1436 16

12 Kasmi Marwane VRAC 1213 15

13 Deraeve Thomas R.E.V.E 546 14

14 Denise Mathias R.E.V.E 545 13

15 Da Cunha Flavien Esteville 1365 12

16 Deumier Hugo A.C.A Les Andelys 1388 11

17 Payet Lucas Bernouville 1433 10

18 Millan Axel C Alizay Athletisme 870 9

19 Vezin James Alizay 1452 8

20 Metot Mathis Mme Barbe Alizay 1266 7

21 Dandrel Lucas C Alizay Athletisme 466 6

      

 MF     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Laclie Charline A.C.A Les Andelys 1380 22

2 Auble Manon A.CA Les Andelys 1381 21

3 Rouillard Audrey VRAC 1219 20

4 Bunel Laura St Leger de Rotes 1394 19

5 Hoyau Valentine R.E.V.E 549 18

6 Clee Morgane C.A Les Andelys  17

7 Roy Mathide E.M.S.A 1131 16

8 Etancelin Amelia A.C.A Les Andelys 1385 15

9 Meslage Eva A.C.A Les Andelys 1383 14

10 Lefevre Laura C Alizay Athletisme 471 13

11 Boucher Gwladys VRAC 1218 12

12 Chassy Kimberley C Alizay Athletisme 470 11

13 Bouquin Noelie A.C.V.A 570 10

14 Delatouche Ines A.C.A Les Andelys 1374 9

15 Brisset Emma VRAC 1215 8

16 Caetano-Maria Vickie C Alizay Athletisme 469 7

17 Liebart Maeva E.M.S.A 803 6



      

 MG     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Payet Yohann GAC Gisors 1435 25

2 Rougier Gabriel E.M.S.A 1369 24

3 Trabelsi Anis VRAC 1223 23

4 Piesik Theo E.M.S.A 1070 22

5 Prunier Julien VRAC 1221 21

6 Michelet Pierre A.C.A Les Andelys 1376 20

7 Faiz Hicham RCC 1439 19

8 Deraeve Benoit R.E.V.E 551 18

9 Faucher Leo C Alizay Athletisme 873 17

10 Leduc Alex Flipou 1391 16

11 Stalin Anthony A.C.A Les Andelys 1378 15

12 Mabire Florentin Poses 1173 14

13 Clot Max Moneville 1411 13

14 Ridel Alexis C Alizay Athletisme 472 12

15 Mabire Corentin Poses 1172 11

16 Delaporte Nicolas R.E.V.E 550 10

17 Foutrel Valentin St Opportune de la Mare 1398 9

18 Bizet Leon A.C.V.A 1152 8

19 Beaulieu Kilian E.M.S.A 818 7

20 Le Peuley Erwan Ailly 727 6

      

 CF     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 El Bachari Amina Montville RC 1024 8

2 Quene Honorine A.C.V.A 1167 7

3 Defresne Romane Montville RC 1023 6

      

 CG     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Le Doussal Erwann Sport Aventure 56 15

2 Lebrun Louis Pleine Fom 1470 14

3 Louisana Ruben C A Quevillais Couronnais 542 13

4 Germard Coudray Jean-Baptiste Le Vaudreuil 1492 12

5 Hoyau Tristan R.E.V.E 553 11

6 Briere Alexis A.C.V.A 1155 10

7 Batby Peyo Montmain 1396 9

8 Otenza Nathan C Alizay Athletisme 480 8

9 Delaporte Olivier R.E.V.E 555 7

10 Goncalves Ulysse A.C.A Les Andelys 1351 6

      

 JEF     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points



1 Hoyau Blandine R.E.V.E 552 10

2 Huby Ingrid A.C.V.A 1162 9

3 Guyader Noemie A.C.A Les Andelys 1136 8

4 Groscol Justine A.C.A Les Andelys 1138 7

      

 SF_5     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Exilie Ingrid VRAC 1224 23

2 Pacquentin Stephanie R.E.V.E 556 22

3 Littee Claire A.C.A Les Andelys 796 21

4 Bouvet Tamara VRAC 1225 20

5 Chandelle Anne A.C.A Les Andelys 1135 19

6 Farjot Doucet Geraldine E.A.P.E 1359 18

7 Binninger Sabine VRAC 1227 17

8 Castillo Caroline R.E.V.E 557 16

9 Le Roux Cecile R.E.V.E 558 15

10 Delamarre Anne-Sophie VRAC 1228 14

11 Duriez Mathilde Pont Saint Pierre 1441 13

12 Boufflers Aurelie E.M.S.A 1132 12

13 Blanchard Jessica Fresns L'Archeveque 1426 11

14 Drony Sophie Montmain 1397 10

15 Lanquine Nathalie  1226 9

16 Sauret Celine Etrepagny 1392 8

17 Hausknecht Stephanie Guainville 1419 7

      

 VF1_5     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Gallais Karine VRAC 1283 20

2 Dupre Josette Puchay 1429 19

3 Roy Sophie E.M.S.A 1128 18

4 Denise Muriel R.E.V.E 574 17

5 Da Cunha Nancy Esteville 1364 16

6 Jimonet Angelique VRAC 1280 15

7 Picard Pascale Amfreville sous les Monts 1469 14

8 Miftahouddine Antikati Quevreville La Poterie 1417 13

9 Mirey Celine Poses 1171 12

10 Batby Cecile Montmain 1395 11

11 Turillon Maryline R.E.V.E 595 10

12 Cauchemont Patricia VRAC 1418 9

13 Groscol Lysiane A.C.A Les Andelys 1137 8

14 Huyard Caroline Igoville 1176 7

15 Goncalves Lydia A.C.A Les Andelys 1350 6

      

 VF2_5     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points



1 Helou Francoise VRAC 1285 19

2 Le Corveller Sylvie E.M.S.A 1072 18

3 Le Guyader Djida AS Flexi France 1416 17

4 Duval Florence E.M.S.A 831 16

5 Liaudet Sylvie VRAC 1286 15

6 Isidore Myriam A.C.A Les Andelys 1139 14

7 Faye Florence R.E.V.E 593 13

8 Legouez Christine Elbeuf 1428 12

9 Saintpere Anne-Marie Fresne l'Archeveque 1409 11

10 Dron Marie-Ange VRAC 1284 10

11 Posier Gisele Vikings Haut Normands 489 9

12 Gallet Sylvie Pleine Form 497 8

13 Bordeau Sylvie St Etienne du Vauvray 1437 7

14 Lefebvre Sylvie Igoville 1175 6

      

 VF3_5     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Lecuyer Anne-Marie VRAC 1287 7

2 Julien Marie-Claire Vikings Haut Normands 487 6

      

 VH3_5     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Doucet Marc VRAC 1367 17

2 Lecuyer Max VRAC 1288 16

3 Mardoc Philippe CCF2 Montmain 1408 15

4 Foure Armand Le Grand Quevilly 1353 14

5 Heam Jean-Michel Val de Reuil Triathlon 1356 13

6 Anquetil Hubert AC Sotteville 1361 12

7 Gerard Alain Val de Reuil Triathlon 1354 11

8 Roix Jean-Paul Val de Reuil Triathlon 1357 10

9 Marie Patrick Les Spartiates 1427 9

10 Dufresne Martial USSJ 1412 8

11 Benesville Jean-Jacques Les Spartiates 455 7

12 Lecocq Patrick Les Spartiates 454 6

      

 VH4_5     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Boissiere Jean-Pierre EAL 1355 12

2 Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys 457 11

3 Heintz Rene Run Stephanais 392 10

4 Groscol Camille A.C.A Les Andelys 1020 9

5 Bastier Jean-Paul Rebets 1363 8

6 Julian Vincent Hauville 1425 7

7 Saintpere Gerard Fresne L'Archeveque 1390 6

      



 JEH     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Hervieu Roman ESMGO 1494 15

2 Lemarchand Steven SPN Vernon 1466 14

3 Le Doussal Amaury Sport Aventure 367 13

4 Equey Pierre Quevreville la Poterie 1525 12

5 Corsi Baptiste A.C.A Les Andelys 1371 11

6 Berthiaux Robin A.C.A Les Andelys 1370 10

7 Freret Kevin E.M.S.A 1076 9

8 Richard Romain Heudebouville 1473 8

9 Courtin Thibault E.M.S.A 1078 7

      

 SF_10     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Lesueur Nadege VRAC 1260 14

2 Carretero Noeli VRAC 1264 13

3 Bispe Tiphaine Le Havre 1582 12

4 Courtois Clementine A.C.V.A 1158 11

5 Bizet Sandrine A.C.V.A 880 10

6 Payet Sophie GAC Gisors 1432 9

7 Exilie Elsa Le Vaudreuil 1515 8

8 Franchemire Sabrina Alizay 1589 7

9 Lorentz Sophie Team TDA 999 6

      

 SH     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Cognin Antony SPN Vernon 1467 67

2 Vauquelin Aurelien E.A.C 1493 66

3 Pannevel Sylvain VRAC 1249 65

4 Dupre Christopher VMT 1430 64

5 Boissel Sebastien Team TDA 1255 63

6 Bouffard Frederic TEAM TDA 1468 62

7 Benoit Jeremy R.E.V.E 917 61

8 Rebours Julien R.E.V.E 907 60

9 Chevalme Saby VRAC 1235 59

10 Crepin Antoine VRAC 1567 58

11 Thuillet David E.A.P.E 1505 57

12 Pigne Alexandre A.C.A Les Andelys 1144 56

13 Lemoine Michael MPR Romilly 1518 55

14 Proust Jean Sebastien VRAC 1259 54

15 Delacoudre Arnaud Tourville la Riviere 1585 53

16 Goupil Paul R.E.V.E 598 52

17 Louvry Sebastien Le Mesnil Esnard 1407 51

18 Lemacon Thibault Le Fosse 1590 50

19 Doublet Francois Flipou 1401 49



20 Coris David Cudebec les Elbeuf 1476 48

21 Dron Geoffroy VRAC 1257 47

22 Garcia Florian VRAC 1258 46

23 Corbel Arnaud C Alizay Athletisme 474 45

24 Cellier Cyrille VRAC 1236 44

25 Villier Jimmy Flipou 1491 43

26 Lenormand Ludovic CAP SANOFI 1506 42

27 Remoussin Kevin Mont Saint Aignan 1489 41

28 Vezin Johann Alizay 1512 40

29 Pary Nicolas La Neuville Chant d'Oisel 1586 39

30 Roynel Tristan E.M.S.A 1133 38

31 Deloire Marc Antoine VRAC 1245 37

32 Nicolas Alexandre R.E.V.E 956 36

33 Payen Jerome A.C.A Les Andelys 1143 35

34 Nautou Silvere Buis sur Danville 450 34

35 Bouveret Gregory GAC Gisors 1472 33

36 Lemercier Laurent Fleury sur Andelle 1579 32

37 Lecouteux Yohan A.C.V.A 890 31

38 Cohan Fabien  1346 30

39 Andre David VRAC 1256 29

40 Moinet-Bouleis Etienne E.A.P.E 541 28

41 Missonnier Nicolas Evreux 1424 27

42 Beton Louis Perruel 1584 26

43 Nivon Pierre Rouen 1503 25

44 Vercruysse Cedric Team TDA 452 24

45 Beuzelin Arnaud St Aubin les Elbeuf 1527 23

46 Hutchins Peter Pont de l'Arche 1522 22

47 Doucet Cedric VRAC 1234 21

48 Peugeot Sylvain E.M.S.A 1071 20

49 Mira Raphael Quevreville la Poterie 1450 19

50 Mary Clement La Roquette 1500 18

51 Bunel Benoit Alizay 1520 17

52 Exilie Steven VRAC 1254 16

53 Bafoil Sebastien VRAC 1521 15

54 Ramleau Nicolas Boos 1421 14

55 Jegou Gwenael A.C.A Les Andelys 1140 13

56 Bergeot Jessy E.M.S.A 805 12

57 Dugenetay Gregory E.M.S.A 806 11

58 Yapo Olivier Grand Couronne 1588 10

59 Letailleur Sebastien Bosc Roger en Roumois 1511 9

60 Tesson Merry Igoville 1477 8

61 Auble Cyril C Alizay Athletisme 473 7

62 Courtin Clement E.M.S.A 1079 6

      

 VF1_10     



Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Karp Juliette MPR Romilly 1517 13

2 Plessis Berangere Montville RC 1031 12

3 Rossignol Leila Poses 1509 11

4 Levayer Sabine Mt St Aignan Triathlon 461 10

5 Quene Martine A.C.V.A 1166 9

6 Bouquin Sophie A.C.V.A 883 8

7 Lefrancois Claire A.C.V.A 893 7

      

 VF2_10     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Tessier Dominique Gaillon 1310 17

2 Bouleis Marie-Annick E.A.P.E 537 16

3 Renaux Martine Montville RC 1362 15

4 Chandelier Murielle Montville RC 1030 14

5 Limare Estelle Yvetot Triathlon 1482 13

6 Badie Isabelle Menesqueville 534 12

7 Vallee Micheline Pleine Form 494 11

8 Falzarano Sylvie A.C.V.A 1160 10

9 Misic Slavica E.M.S.A 1315 9

10 Langanay Nathalie St Aubin sur Gaillon 1490 8

11 Pillu Pascale A.C.V.A 1165 7

12 Cordonnier Nathalie Les Spartiates 294 6

      

 VF3_10     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Rety Danielle VRAC 1290 7

2 Laurent Martine A.C.V.A 1163 6

      

 VH1     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Morel Denis VRAC 1296 68

2 Clot Guillaume Mondeville 1413 67

3 Rougier Jerome E.M.S.A 826 66

4 Peyrelonque Philippe FSGT 1484 65

5 Mehlinger Rudy Evreux AC 1414 64

6 His Fabrice Yvetot Triathlon 1483 63

7 Denise Mickael R.E.V.E 966 62

8 Roy Raphael E.M.S.A 1080 61

9 Radix Daniel Puchay 1497 60

10 Payet Francois GAC Gisors 1434 59

11 Gay Thierry VRAC 1300 58

12 Dutot Jerome Le Petit Quevilly 1451 57

13 Bouveret Alain GAC Gisors 1475 56

14 Menguy Xavier Fremainville 387 55



15 Mabire Nicolas VRAC 1291 54

16 Andrieu Fabien A.C.V.A 1174 53

17 Cave Sebastien VRAC 1297 52

18 Moumen Hassan Le Havre 1581 51

19 Voisin Stephane Alizay 1478 50

20 Henry Bruno A.C.A Les Andelys 1445 49

21 Bouquin Laurent A.C.V.A 1153 48

22 Franconville Eric VRAC 1303 47

23 Mottet Richard Rouen Triathlon 1454 46

24 Chaudun Olivier VRAC 1305 45

25 Vandewiele Anthony Les Hogues 1580 44

26 Lesauvage Stephane R.E.V.E 968 43

27 Defillon Xavier La Neuville Chant d'Oisel 1344 42

28 Beaulieu Gregory Ailly 483 41

29 Lequette Jerome Vikings Haut Normands 491 40

30 Boyer Jean-Hugues VRAC 1294 39

31 Auble Sebastien A.C.A Les Andelys 1149 38

32 Lucas Chrsitophe VRAC 1293 37

33 Goncalves Ulices A.C.A Les Andelys 1349 36

34 Da Cunha Jean-Marc Esteville 1366 35

35 Loursel Regis Houville 1533 34

36 Prosper Xavier C Alizay Athletisme 485 33

37 Lemonnier Laurent AS PTT Rouen 1458 32

38 Hacquard Andre A.C.A Les Andelys 1142 31

39 Kasmi Hamed VRAC 1295 30

40 Farjot Jessy E.A.P.E 1358 29

41 Despreaux Wilfried VRAC 1302 28

42 Darras David Sotteville les Rouen 1453 27

43 Henine Salem VRAC 1299 26

44 Belhache Xavier VRAC 1292 25

45 Segura Romuald Les Damps 1526 24

46 Marinier Nicolas Franqueville St Pierre 379 23

47 Cerbonne Cyrille St Etienne du Rouvray 1501 22

48 Flechelle Alexandre Quincampoix 1587 21

49 Daga Tony Le Vaudreuil 1513 20

50 Mue Stephane Igoville 1405 19

51 Douay Sebastien VRAC 1301 18

52 Briere Laurent A.C.V.A 1154 17

53 Alves Pascal Rouen Triathlon 1529 16

54 Nion Jerome Les Damps 1498 15

55 Lorentz Stephane Team TDA 543 14

56 Lemarchand Patrice Les Spartiates 1314 13

57 Coesnon Franck A.C.A Les Andelys 1147 12

58 Freret Pascal E.M.S.A 1073 11

59 Beuzelin Peggy St Aubin Les Elbeuf 1528 10



60 Begat David Evreux 1516 9

61 Delaporte Jean-Yves R.E.V.E 962 8

      

 VH2     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Faiz Hassan SPN Vernon 1438 56

2 Piesik Francis E.M.S.A 842 55

3 Halbout Olivier VRAC 1307 54

4 Hus Jean-Francois Pont Authou 1360 53

5 Le Guen Alain A.C.A Les Andelys 1141 52

6 Nabialek Pascal SPN Vernon 1495 51

7 Bernard Guy VRAC 1304 50

8 Hure Marcel A.C.V.A 1161 49

9 Dagorn Jean-Michel EAL 918 48

10 Dron Eric VRAC 1423 47

11 Guyader Alain A.C.A Les Andelys 1151 46

12 Egasse Bruno VRAC 1306 45

13 Hedouin Eric SPN Vernon 459 44

14 Surbled Michel R.E.V.E 976 43

15 Le Bail Jean-Luc Evreux 1488 42

16 Bouillon Daniel Barentin 1480 41

17 Duriez Rene Pont Saint Pierre 1455 40

18 Mary Pascal La Roquette 1499 39

19 Dupre Christian Puchay 1431 38

20 Boudin Benoist OL Darnetal 1532 37

21 Revert Jean-Marie A.S.H.M 1519 36

22 Chevalier Didier Pont de l'Arche 1406 35

23 Nolius Jose OL Darnetal 1422 34

24 Laclie Jean-Francois A.C.A Les Andelys 1148 33

25 Richard Jean-Francois Heudebouville 1471 32

26 Posier Martial Vikings Haut Normands 490 31

27 Grondin Francois A.C.A Les Andelys 1150 30

28 Robert Jean-Luc A.C.V.A 1168 29

29 Hunkeler Philippe USPR 1485 28

30 Fouquet Thierry Menesqueville 531 27

31 Posier Gerard Vikings Haut Normands 493 26

32 Leleu Philippe C Alizay Athletisme 479 25

33 Chandelle Andre SNECMA 449 24

34 Dordand Pascal Val de Reuil 1507 23

35 Groscol Thierry A.C.A Les Andelys 1146 22

36 Cruchet Jerome  1347 21

37 Marechal Didier A.C.V.A 894 20

38 Pillu Gerard A.C.V.A 1164 19

39 Vallee Christian Plein Form 495 18

40 Leclercq Christophe Montaure 1474 17



41 Morlet Jean-Francois OL Darnetal 1170 16

42 Cartier Christian A.C.V.A 887 15

43 Bance Fabien Pleine Form 496 14

44 Saintpere Eddie Fresne l'Archeveque 1410 13

45 Follet Pascal Etrepagny 1530 12

46 Levayer Eric Bois Guillaume 460 11

47 Brun Eric Mt St Aignan 1523 10

48 Bonzans Philippe C Alizay Athelisme 996 9

49 Lemacon Patrick Le Fosse 1531 8

50 Salmon Alain Gaillon 453 7

      

 VH3_10     

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Points

1 Riquier Jean-Pierre Elbeuf 1481 15

2 Bultey Jean-Claude Jumieges 1456 14

3 Guirado Louis ASSPR 482 13

4 Herveau Luc VRAC 1308 12

5 Richard Daniel Duclair 1368 11

6 Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys 456 10

7 Louvry Michel St Leger du Bourg Denis 1524 9

8 Amsalem Michel VRAC 1309 8

9 Chauvelin Paul St Barbey sur Gaillon 1440 7

10 Boutigny Daniel A.C.V.A 884 6

Course de Alizay (scratch 5 kms)

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Catégorie

1 Le Doussal Erwann Sport Aventure 56  CG

2 Lebrun Louis Pleine Fom 1470  CG

3 Doucet Marc VRAC 1367  VH3_5

4 Louisana Ruben C A Quevillais Couronnais 542  CG

5 Exilie Ingrid VRAC 1224  SF_5

6 Germard Coudray Jean-Baptiste Le Vaudreuil 1492  CG

7 Hoyau Tristan R.E.V.E 553  CG

8 Pacquentin Stephanie R.E.V.E 556  SF_5

9 Littee Claire A.C.A Les Andelys 796  SF_5

10 Lecuyer Max VRAC 1288  VH3_5

11 Bouvet Tamara VRAC 1225  SF_5

12 Briere Alexis A.C.V.A 1155  CG

13 Batby Peyo Montmain 1396  CG

14 Mardoc Philippe CCF2 Montmain 1408  VH3_5

15 Gallais Karine VRAC 1283  VF1_5

16 Chandelle Anne A.C.A Les Andelys 1135  SF_5

17 Hoyau Blandine R.E.V.E 552  JEF

18 Foure Armand Le Grand Quevilly 1353  VH3_5



19 Otenza Nathan C Alizay Athletisme 480  CG

20 Helou Francoise VRAC 1285  VF2_5

21 Boissiere Jean-Pierre EAL 1355  VH4_5

22 Farjot Doucet Geraldine E.A.P.E 1359  SF_5

23 Dupre Josette Puchay 1429  VF1_5

24 Le Corveller Sylvie E.M.S.A 1072  VF2_5

25 Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys 457  VH4_5

26 Heam Jean-Michel Val de Reuil Triathlon 1356  VH3_5

27 Binninger Sabine VRAC 1227  SF_5

28 Roy Sophie E.M.S.A 1128  VF1_5

29 Castillo Caroline R.E.V.E 557  SF_5

30 Le Guyader Djida AS Flexi France 1416  VF2_5

31 Anquetil Hubert AC Sotteville 1361  VH3_5

32 Le Roux Cecile R.E.V.E 558  SF_5

33 Gerard Alain Val de Reuil Triathlon 1354  VH3_5

34 Roix Jean-Paul Val de Reuil Triathlon 1357  VH3_5

35 Denise Muriel R.E.V.E 574  VF1_5

36 Da Cunha Nancy Esteville 1364  VF1_5

37 Delamarre Anne-Sophie VRAC 1228  SF_5

38 Duval Florence E.M.S.A 831  VF2_5

39 Jimonet Angelique VRAC 1280  VF1_5

40 Huby Ingrid A.C.V.A 1162  JEF

41 Liaudet Sylvie VRAC 1286  VF2_5

42 Isidore Myriam A.C.A Les Andelys 1139  VF2_5

43 Delaporte Olivier R.E.V.E 555  CG

44 Faye Florence R.E.V.E 593  VF2_5

45 Marie Patrick Les Spartiates 1427  VH3_5

46 Picard Pascale Amfreville sous les Monts 1469  VF1_5

47 Dufresne Martial USSJ 1412  VH3_5

48 Goncalves Ulysse A.C.A Les Andelys 1351  CG

49 Guyader Noemie A.C.A Les Andelys 1136  JEF

50 Miftahouddine Antikati Quevreville La Poterie 1417  VF1_5

51 Legouez Christine Elbeuf 1428  VF2_5

52 Saintpere Anne-Marie Fresne l'Archeveque 1409  VF2_5

53 Groscol Justine A.C.A Les Andelys 1138  JEF

54 Duriez Mathilde Pont Saint Pierre 1441  SF_5

55 Mirey Celine Poses 1171  VF1_5

56 Boufflers Aurelie E.M.S.A 1132  SF_5

57 Blanchard Jessica Fresns L'Archeveque 1426  SF_5

58 Batby Cecile Montmain 1395  VF1_5

59 Drony Sophie Montmain 1397  SF_5

60 Lecuyer Anne-Marie VRAC 1287  VF3_5

61 Lanquine Nathalie  1226  SF_5

62 Dron Marie-Ange VRAC 1284  VF2_5

63 Sauret Celine Etrepagny 1392  SF_5



64 Heintz Rene Run Stephanais 392  VH4_5

65 Posier Gisele Vikings Haut Normands 489  VF2_5

66 Turillon Maryline R.E.V.E 595  VF1_5

67 Julien Marie-Claire Vikings Haut Normands 487  VF3_5

68 Cauchemont Patricia VRAC 1418  VF1_5

69 Gallet Sylvie Pleine Form 497  VF2_5

70 Groscol Camille A.C.A Les Andelys 1020  VH4_5

71 Benesville Jean-Jacques Les Spartiates 455  VH3_5

72 Bordeau Sylvie St Etienne du Vauvray 1437  VF2_5

73 Bastier Jean-Paul Rebets 1363  VH4_5

74 Hausknecht Stephanie Guainville 1419  SF_5

75 Julian Vincent Hauville 1425  VH4_5

76 Groscol Lysiane A.C.A Les Andelys 1137  VF1_5

77 Huyard Caroline Igoville 1176  VF1_5

78 Lefebvre Sylvie Igoville 1175  VF2_5

79 Saintpere Gerard Fresne L'Archeveque 1390  VH4_5

80 Lecocq Patrick Les Spartiates 454  VH3_5

81 Goncalves Lydia A.C.A Les Andelys 1350  VF1_5

Course de Alizay (scratch 10 kms)

Cl Nom Prénom Club Dossard Catégorie

1 Cognin Antony SPN Vernon 1467  SH

2 Vauquelin Aurelien E.A.C 1493  SH

3 Pannevel Sylvain VRAC 1249  SH

4 Hervieu Roman ESMGO 1494  JEH

5 Dupre Christopher VMT 1430  SH

6 Lemarchand Steven SPN Vernon 1466  JEH

7 Boissel Sebastien Team TDA 1255  SH

8 Bouffard Frederic TEAM TDA 1468  SH

9 Benoit Jeremy R.E.V.E 917  SH

10 Faiz Hassan SPN Vernon 1438  VH2

11 Rebours Julien R.E.V.E 907  SH

12 Morel Denis VRAC 1296  VH1

13 Clot Guillaume Mondeville 1413  VH1

14 Chevalme Saby VRAC 1235  SH

15 Rougier Jerome E.M.S.A 826  VH1

16 Crepin Antoine VRAC 1567  SH

17 Peyrelonque Philippe FSGT 1484  VH1

18 Le Doussal Amaury Sport Aventure 367  JEH

19 Mehlinger Rudy Evreux AC 1414  VH1

20 Equey Pierre Quevreville la Poterie 1525  JEH

21 His Fabrice Yvetot Triathlon 1483  VH1

22 Denise Mickael R.E.V.E 966  VH1

23 Piesik Francis E.M.S.A 842  VH2



24 Halbout Olivier VRAC 1307  VH2

25 Roy Raphael E.M.S.A 1080  VH1

26 Radix Daniel Puchay 1497  VH1

27 Payet Francois GAC Gisors 1434  VH1

28 Thuillet David E.A.P.E 1505  SH

29 Gay Thierry VRAC 1300  VH1

30 Dutot Jerome Le Petit Quevilly 1451  VH1

31 Pigne Alexandre A.C.A Les Andelys 1144  SH

32 Lemoine Michael MPR Romilly 1518  SH

33 Bouveret Alain GAC Gisors 1475  VH1

34 Proust Jean Sebastien VRAC 1259  SH

35 Menguy Xavier Fremainville 387  VH1

36 Delacoudre Arnaud Tourville la Riviere 1585  SH

37 Goupil Paul R.E.V.E 598  SH

38 Hus Jean-Francois Pont Authou 1360  VH2

39 Louvry Sebastien Le Mesnil Esnard 1407  SH

40 Lemacon Thibault Le Fosse 1590  SH

41 Doublet Francois Flipou 1401  SH

42 Mabire Nicolas VRAC 1291  VH1

43 Corsi Baptiste A.C.A Les Andelys 1371  JEH

44 Andrieu Fabien A.C.V.A 1174  VH1

45 Le Guen Alain A.C.A Les Andelys 1141  VH2

46 Nabialek Pascal SPN Vernon 1495  VH2

47 Coris David Cudebec les Elbeuf 1476  SH

48 Dron Geoffroy VRAC 1257  SH

49 Garcia Florian VRAC 1258  SH

50 Cave Sebastien VRAC 1297  VH1

51 Bernard Guy VRAC 1304  VH2

52 Corbel Arnaud C Alizay Athletisme 474  SH

53 Moumen Hassan Le Havre 1581  VH1

54 Lesueur Nadege VRAC 1260  SF_10

55 Cellier Cyrille VRAC 1236  SH

56 Voisin Stephane Alizay 1478  VH1

57 Henry Bruno A.C.A Les Andelys 1445  VH1

58 Villier Jimmy Flipou 1491  SH

59 Bouquin Laurent A.C.V.A 1153  VH1

60 Hure Marcel A.C.V.A 1161  VH2

61 Dagorn Jean-Michel EAL 918  VH2

62 Franconville Eric VRAC 1303  VH1

63 Dron Eric VRAC 1423  VH2

64 Mottet Richard Rouen Triathlon 1454  VH1

65 Lenormand Ludovic CAP SANOFI 1506  SH

66 Chaudun Olivier VRAC 1305  VH1

67 Guyader Alain A.C.A Les Andelys 1151  VH2

68 Remoussin Kevin Mont Saint Aignan 1489  SH



69 Vandewiele Anthony Les Hogues 1580  VH1

70 Berthiaux Robin A.C.A Les Andelys 1370  JEH

71 Vezin Johann Alizay 1512  SH

72 Lesauvage Stephane R.E.V.E 968  VH1

73 Egasse Bruno VRAC 1306  VH2

74 Defillon Xavier La Neuville Chant d'Oisel 1344  VH1

75 Hedouin Eric SPN Vernon 459  VH2

76 Pary Nicolas La Neuville Chant d'Oisel 1586  SH

77 Surbled Michel R.E.V.E 976  VH2

78 Roynel Tristan E.M.S.A 1133  SH

79 Beaulieu Gregory Ailly 483  VH1

80 Deloire Marc Antoine VRAC 1245  SH

81 Carretero Noeli VRAC 1264  SF_10

82 Lequette Jerome Vikings Haut Normands 491  VH1

83 Boyer Jean-Hugues VRAC 1294  VH1

84 Auble Sebastien A.C.A Les Andelys 1149  VH1

85 Nicolas Alexandre R.E.V.E 956  SH

86 Lucas Chrsitophe VRAC 1293  VH1

87 Payen Jerome A.C.A Les Andelys 1143  SH

88 Tessier Dominique Gaillon 1310  VF2_10

89 Goncalves Ulices A.C.A Les Andelys 1349  VH1

90 Nautou Silvere Buis sur Danville 450  SH

91 Riquier Jean-Pierre Elbeuf 1481  VH3_10

92 Da Cunha Jean-Marc Esteville 1366  VH1

93 Bultey Jean-Claude Jumieges 1456  VH3_10

94 Le Bail Jean-Luc Evreux 1488  VH2

95 Loursel Regis Houville 1533  VH1

96 Bouillon Daniel Barentin 1480  VH2

97 Bouveret Gregory GAC Gisors 1472  SH

98 Lemercier Laurent Fleury sur Andelle 1579  SH

99 Lecouteux Yohan A.C.V.A 890  SH

100 Prosper Xavier C Alizay Athletisme 485  VH1

101 Lemonnier Laurent AS PTT Rouen 1458  VH1

102 Duriez Rene Pont Saint Pierre 1455  VH2

103 Cohan Fabien  1346  SH

104 Andre David VRAC 1256  SH

105 Hacquard Andre A.C.A Les Andelys 1142  VH1

106 Mary Pascal La Roquette 1499  VH2

107 Moinet-Bouleis Etienne E.A.P.E 541  SH

108 Dupre Christian Puchay 1431  VH2

109 Boudin Benoist OL Darnetal 1532  VH2

110 Missonnier Nicolas Evreux 1424  SH

111 Freret Kevin E.M.S.A 1076  JEH

112 Revert Jean-Marie A.S.H.M 1519  VH2

113 Kasmi Hamed VRAC 1295  VH1



114 Beton Louis Perruel 1584  SH

115 Nivon Pierre Rouen 1503  SH

116 Vercruysse Cedric Team TDA 452  SH

117 Farjot Jessy E.A.P.E 1358  VH1

118 Beuzelin Arnaud St Aubin les Elbeuf 1527  SH

119 Guirado Louis ASSPR 482  VH3_10

120 Chevalier Didier Pont de l'Arche 1406  VH2

121 Despreaux Wilfried VRAC 1302  VH1

122 Nolius Jose OL Darnetal 1422  VH2

123 Bouleis Marie-Annick E.A.P.E 537  VF2_10

124 Laclie Jean-Francois A.C.A Les Andelys 1148  VH2

125 Richard Romain Heudebouville 1473  JEH

126 Hutchins Peter Pont de l'Arche 1522  SH

127 Richard Jean-Francois Heudebouville 1471  VH2

128 Darras David Sotteville les Rouen 1453  VH1

129 Doucet Cedric VRAC 1234  SH

130 Henine Salem VRAC 1299  VH1

131 Posier Martial Vikings Haut Normands 490  VH2

132 Grondin Francois A.C.A Les Andelys 1150  VH2

133 Peugeot Sylvain E.M.S.A 1071  SH

134 Herveau Luc VRAC 1308  VH3_10

135 Robert Jean-Luc A.C.V.A 1168  VH2

136 Hunkeler Philippe USPR 1485  VH2

137 Fouquet Thierry Menesqueville 531  VH2

138 Posier Gerard Vikings Haut Normands 493  VH2

139 Leleu Philippe C Alizay Athletisme 479  VH2

140 Belhache Xavier VRAC 1292  VH1

141 Mira Raphael Quevreville la Poterie 1450  SH

142 Richard Daniel Duclair 1368  VH3_10

143 Bispe Tiphaine Le Havre 1582  SF_10

144 Segura Romuald Les Damps 1526  VH1

145 Karp Juliette MPR Romilly 1517  VF1_10

146 Plessis Berangere Montville RC 1031  VF1_10

147 Marinier Nicolas Franqueville St Pierre 379  VH1

148 Chandelle Andre SNECMA 449  VH2

149 Cerbonne Cyrille St Etienne du Rouvray 1501  VH1

150 Flechelle Alexandre Quincampoix 1587  VH1

151 Mary Clement La Roquette 1500  SH

152 Lauvray Jean A.C.A Les Andelys 456  VH3_10

153 Louvry Michel St Leger du Bourg Denis 1524  VH3_10

154 Rossignol Leila Poses 1509  VF1_10

155 Dordand Pascal Val de Reuil 1507  VH2

156 Bunel Benoit Alizay 1520  SH

157 Daga Tony Le Vaudreuil 1513  VH1

158 Exilie Steven VRAC 1254  SH



159 Mue Stephane Igoville 1405  VH1

160 Bafoil Sebastien VRAC 1521  SH

161 Douay Sebastien VRAC 1301  VH1

162 Ramleau Nicolas Boos 1421  SH

163 Levayer Sabine Mt St Aignan Triathlon 461  VF1_10

164 Jegou Gwenael A.C.A Les Andelys 1140  SH

165 Courtois Clementine A.C.V.A 1158  SF_10

166 Groscol Thierry A.C.A Les Andelys 1146  VH2

167 Briere Laurent A.C.V.A 1154  VH1

168 Cruchet Jerome  1347  VH2

169 Renaux Martine Montville RC 1362  VF2_10

170 Bizet Sandrine A.C.V.A 880  SF_10

171 Marechal Didier A.C.V.A 894  VH2

172 Bergeot Jessy E.M.S.A 805  SH

173 Pillu Gerard A.C.V.A 1164  VH2

174 Dugenetay Gregory E.M.S.A 806  SH

175 Vallee Christian Plein Form 495  VH2

176 Yapo Olivier Grand Couronne 1588  SH

177 Payet Sophie GAC Gisors 1432  SF_10

178 Letailleur Sebastien Bosc Roger en Roumois 1511  SH

179 Alves Pascal Rouen Triathlon 1529  VH1

180 Nion Jerome Les Damps 1498  VH1

181 Courtin Thibault E.M.S.A 1078  JEH

182 Quene Martine A.C.V.A 1166  VF1_10

183 Exilie Elsa Le Vaudreuil 1515  SF_10

184 Franchemire Sabrina Alizay 1589  SF_10

185 Amsalem Michel VRAC 1309  VH3_10

186 Leclercq Christophe Montaure 1474  VH2

187 Chandelier Murielle Montville RC 1030  VF2_10

188 Morlet Jean-Francois OL Darnetal 1170  VH2

189 Cartier Christian A.C.V.A 887  VH2

190 Bance Fabien Pleine Form 496  VH2

191 Rety Danielle VRAC 1290  VF3_10

192 Chauvelin Paul St Barbey sur Gaillon 1440  VH3_10

193 Saintpere Eddie Fresne l'Archeveque 1410  VH2

194 Limare Estelle Yvetot Triathlon 1482  VF2_10

195 Bouquin Sophie A.C.V.A 883  VF1_10

196 Boutigny Daniel A.C.V.A 884  VH3_10

197 Lorentz Sophie Team TDA 999  SF_10

198 Lorentz Stephane Team TDA 543  VH1

199 Tesson Merry Igoville 1477  SH

200 Badie Isabelle Menesqueville 534  VF2_10

201 Follet Pascal Etrepagny 1530  VH2

202 Levayer Eric Bois Guillaume 460  VH2

203 Brun Eric Mt St Aignan 1523  VH2



204 Lemarchand Patrice Les Spartiates 1314  VH1

205 Auble Cyril C Alizay Athletisme 473  SH

206 Coesnon Franck A.C.A Les Andelys 1147  VH1

207 Freret Pascal E.M.S.A 1073  VH1

208 Vallee Micheline Pleine Form 494  VF2_10

209 Beuzelin Peggy St Aubin Les Elbeuf 1528  VH1

210 Begat David Evreux 1516  VH1

211 Falzarano Sylvie A.C.V.A 1160  VF2_10

212 Misic Slavica E.M.S.A 1315  VF2_10

213 Courtin Clement E.M.S.A 1079  SH

214 Bonzans Philippe C Alizay Athelisme 996  VH2

215 Langanay Nathalie St Aubin sur Gaillon 1490  VF2_10

216 Pillu Pascale A.C.V.A 1165  VF2_10

217 Cordonnier Nathalie Les Spartiates 294  VF2_10

218 Lefrancois Claire A.C.V.A 893  VF1_10

219 Delaporte Jean-Yves R.E.V.E 962  VH1

220 Lemacon Patrick Le Fosse 1531  VH2

221 Laurent Martine A.C.V.A 1163  VF3_10

222 Salmon Alain Gaillon 453  VH2


